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Last Updated: 9/12/2025 Revision: 1.0

Show: The Snow Director: Claire Mason
Theater: Hansen X Set Designer: Rosalind Isquith X Budget contingency: 20.00% X Overhead

Producer: Purdue Theatre Assist. Set Designer: Mia Irwin Labor contingency: 20.00% Paint - $650.00

Technical Director: Adam Gillette Estimate by: Adam Gillette Show budget $5,000.00 Hardware 3.00% $150.00 $710.20

Overhead -$1,449.00 Labor $299.00

Weeks in Shop 4 Labor Total Estimate: 283 Materials Budget: $3,551.00 Dumpster 1 $150.00

Hours in Shop: 260 Labor Budget: 260 TOTAL Estimate: 3570.492 Deliveries - $200.00

Efficency Modifier: 1.829268293 Difference: -23 Difference: -$19.49 Subtotal $1,449.00

Unit Financial Labor Hours

Elevator 0 0
0% 0%

Stage Portal $1,270.14 108  

36% 42%

Tracking wall A $224.46 31
6% 12%

Tracking wall B $224.46 31
6% 12%

Snow Piles $202.12 17 - 2/4
6% 7%  

Ground Row $1,180.13 67
33% 26%

House Roof $135.00 11 - 2/4
4% 4%

Bird Poop Box $0.00 6 - 2/4
0% 2%

Snow Bag $334.19 9 - 3/4
9% 4%

100.00%
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The Snow Budget Elevator
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TOTAL

Elevator $1,151.63
EA $ / EA Total Labor Hours Total: 99.21

Main Platform Unit Total : $139.74 Task Pesimestic Expected Optimistic

2x6x8 7 $4.82 $33.74 Prep Materials 58.33 Unit Total

Sheathing 3/4" 2 $30.48 $60.96 Open Stage 22.67 40 20 16
Masonite 3/16" 2 $22.52 $45.04 Motor Mechanics 35.67 40 36 30
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Lifiting Carriage Unit Total : $125.20

2x4x8' Premium 16 $3.55 $56.80 Main Platform 8.33 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
2x4x10' 2 $4.22 $8.44 construction 8.33 12 8 6
2x10x8 4 $14.99 $59.96 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Elevator Shaft Unit Total : $386.69 0.00 0 0 0

OSB 1/2' 16 $17.98 $287.68  

2x4x8' Premium 15 $3.55 $53.25 Lifiting Carriage 4.00 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
2x4x12' 8 $5.72 $45.76 Construct lifting carrage 4.00 6 4 2
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

wench Unit Total : $500.00 0.00 0 0 0

misc parts 1 $500.00 $500.00 Elevator Shaft 24.00 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 Construct Shaft 24.00 32 24 16
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

wench 4.54 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
Install motor 1.08 2 1 0.5
Install pullies 2.17 4 2 1
Rig cables 1.29 3 1 0.75

0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0



The Snow Budget Stage Portal
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St TOTAL

Stage Portal $1,058.45
EA $ / EA Total Labor Hours Total: 49.17

flats Unit Total : $998.75 Task Pesimestic Expected Optimistic

1x6x16 Primed 17 $31.75 $539.75 Prep Materials 0.00 Unit Total

Masonite 1/4" 20 $22.95 $459.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Fabric Unit Total : $59.70

polyester knit diamond mesh 62" 30 $1.99 $59.70 flats 46.17 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
N/A 4 $0.00 $0.00 Cnc Skins 17.83 20 18 15
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 Flat A 2.17 4 2 1
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 Flat B 2.17 4 2 1
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 Flat C 2.17 4 2 1

Flat D 2.17 4 2 1
Flat E 2.17 4 2 1
Flat F 2.17 4 2 1
OS Flats 15.33 20 15 12

Fabric 3.00 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
Wrap and Staple 3.00 4 3 2



The Snow Budget Tracking wall A
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TOTAL

Tracking wall A $187.05
EA $ / EA Total Labor Hours Total: 14.13

Flat Unit Total : $187.05 Task Pesimestic Expected Optimistic

1x6x16 Primed 3 $31.75 $95.25 Prep Materials 0.00 Unit Total

Masonite 1/4" 4 $22.95 $91.80 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Flat 14.13 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
constructing flat 0.00 0 0 0
CNC 7.67 10 8 4
Add Framing To Flap 5.17 8 5 3
attach rigging hardware 1.29 3 1 0.75
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The Snow Budget Tracking wall B
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TOTAL

Tracking wall B $187.05
EA $ / EA Total Labor Hours Total: 14.13

Flat Unit Total : $187.05 Task Pesimestic Expected Optimistic

1x6x16 Primed 3 $31.75 $95.25 Prep Materials 0.00 Unit Total

Masonite 1/4" 4 $22.95 $91.80 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Flat 14.13 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
constructing flat 0.00 0 0 0
CNC 7.67 10 8 4
Add Framing To Flap 5.17 8 5 3
attach rigging hardware 1.29 3 1 0.75



The Snow Budget Tracking wall B
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The Snow Budget Snow Piles
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Sno TOTAL

Snow Piles $168.43
EA $ / EA Total Labor Hours Total: 8.00

Show pile fabric Unit Total : $117.25 Task Pesimestic Expected Optimistic

Poly Silk 60" 10 $8.55 $85.50 Prep Materials 0.00 Unit Total

1x6x16 Primed 1 $31.75 $31.75 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Drop Hardware Unit Total : $51.18
Quick Release Shackle 2 $25.59 $51.18 Show pile fabric 6.00 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic

Prepping fabric 6.00 8 6 4
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0

 

Drop Hardware 2.00 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
Rigging 2.00 3 2 1

https://www.zoro.com/kong-usa-quick-release-stainless-steel-for-water-ski-rina-525000000kk/i/G2209110/?utm_source=google&utm_medium=surfaces&utm_campaign=shopping%20feed&utm_content=free%20google%20shopping%20clicks&campaignid=21114835899&productid=G2209110&v=TEST&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=21121591679&gbraid=0AAAAADw3hZdn4OCpd60r0892e9Gh_hzfv&gclid=Cj0KCQjwqebEBhD9ARIsAFZMbfwQ3TNaTUVnjVYGFW1iBBou_sTTU7pn7FrOP_ogYFBd4hv2PDUVd3saAr3ZEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds


The Snow Budget Ground Row
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G TOTAL

Ground Row $983.44
EA $ / EA Total Labor Hours Total: 30.50

frame Unit Total : $887.70 Task Pesimestic Expected Optimistic

BCX 3/4" 15 $43.88 $658.20 Prep Materials 0.00 Unit Total

Masonite 1/4" 10 $22.95 $229.50 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

fabric Unit Total : $95.74

Black corded lace 52/25" /yd 3 $8.99 $26.97 frame 26.33 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
Scenic Netting 12' 3 $16.29 $48.87 cnc maso 5.33 8 5 4
polyester knit diamond mesh 62" 10 $1.99 $19.90 cnc ply 5.33 8 5 4
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 Build flat A 2.33 4 2 2
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 Build Flat B 2.33 4 2 2

Build Flat C 2.33 4 2 2
Build Shadow box A 2.33 4 2 2
Build Shadow Box B 3.17 5 3 2
Build Shadow Box C 3.17 5 3 2

 

fabric 4.17 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
wrap and staple lx boxes 4.17 6 4 3



The Snow Budget House Roof
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Buil TOTAL

House Roof $112.50
EA $ / EA Total Labor Hours Total: 5.29

Part 1 Unit Total : $112.50 Task Pesimestic Expected Optimistic

BCX 1/2' 2 $36.65 $73.30 Prep Materials 0.00 Unit Total

2x12x12' 1 $24.99 $24.99 0.00 0 0 0
Medium Shaker Pegs 2 5/8" - Pack of 12 1 $8.49 $8.49 0.00 0 0 0
2x4x12' 1 $5.72 $5.72 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Part 1 5.29 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
Assemble 2.17 4 2 1
Cnc ply 2.00 3 2 1
Dado 1x12 1.13 2 1 0.75

0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0



The Snow Budget Bird Poop Box
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TOTAL

Bird Poop Box $0.00
EA $ / EA Total Labor Hours Total: 2.96

Part 1 Unit Total : $0.00 Task Pesimestic Expected Optimistic

2x4x8' Premium 0 $3.55 $0.00 Prep Materials 0.00 Unit Total

BCX 1/2' 0 $36.65 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Part 1 2.96 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
cut parts 1.08 2 1 0.5
assemble 0.75 1 0.75 0.5
Add release mech 1.13 2 1 0.75

0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0



The Snow Budget Snow Bag
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TOTAL

Snow Bag $278.49
EA $ / EA Total Labor Hours Total: 4.42

Part 1 Unit Total : $278.49 Task Pesimestic Expected Optimistic

Muslin Heavy Natural FR - 56" 10 $8.10 $81.00 Prep Materials 0.00 Unit Total

Snow plastic 30lb box 1 $192.00 $192.00 0.00 0 0 0
Grommets 200ea 1 $5.49 $5.49 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0
N/A 0 $0.00 $0.00 0.00 0 0 0

Part 1 4.42 Unit Total Pesimestic Expected Optimistic
Add Gromets 2.25 4 2 1.5
cut gills 2.17 4 2 1

0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0


